#56309 FORD AEROMAX

PART #

DESCRIPTION

0335157
9805564
0005467
0005468
9005393
0005665
0005471
0005472
0005473
0005666
9115047
0115231
0115232
0115233
0115234
0115236
0115238
0115106
0225082
9335126
0445258
0225083
0445677
9335128

9805456
9415416
9415417
9415418
9415419
9415420
9415421
50583
50577
50575
50590
50633
50596
9805457
50588
9805460
50576
50038
50602

3555093
5455010
9805458
5455002
50586

9805459
4305125
3505039
3545010
3545009
3455035

*1

*3

*4

*1

*1

*1

*2
*1
*1

Body

Frame (L & R)

A Parts (A1-A3)

B Parts (B1 & B2)
C Parts (C1 & C2)
D Parts (D1-D3)
E Parts (E1-E13)
F Parts (F1-F14)
G Parts (G1-G11)
H Parts (H1-H9)
J Parts (J1-J8)

K Parts (K1-K9)

L Parts (L1-L10)
N Parts (N1-N9)
P Parts (P1-P12)
Q Parts (Q1-Q9)
R Parts (R1-R5)
S Parts (S1 & S2)
T Parts (T1 & T2)
U Parts (U1)

V Parts (V1 & V2, 1 pc.)
W Parts (W1-W3)
Mechanism Deck

Gear Bag

27T Gear x1 30T Gear x1
36T Gear x1 37T Gear x1
44T Gear x1

Tire (2 pcs.)

Metal Parts Bag A

Metal Parts Bag B

Metal Parts Bag C

Metal Parts Bag D

Metal Parts Bag E

Metal Parts Bag F

3x15mm Tapping Screw (MA2 x10)
3x10mm Tapping Screw (MA4 x10)
2.6x10mm Tapping Screw (MA7 x5)
4mm Ball Connector (MA14 x5)
4mm Adjuster (MA17 x6)

5mm Adjuster (MA18 x6)

Damper Cylinder Bag (MA19 x3)
2mm E-ring (MB2 x15)

Leaf Spring (MB12 x2)

3mm Grub Screw (MC3 x10)

Tool Set (Box wrench, Hex wrench, MC3 x4)
Differential Bevel Gear Set

(MC4, MC9-MC11)

Propeller Shaft (Short) (MC12)
Bevel Gear Shaft (MC13 x1)

Diff. Shaft A & B (MC15 & MC16, 1 pc.each)
Ring Gear (MC17 x1)

3mm Washer (MD3 x15)

Gear Shaft A & B (MD8 & MD9)
Motor Plate (MD12)

10T Pinion Gear (MD16)

20T Gear (MD17)

13T Gear (MD18)

Antenna Holder (MEB)

9805337
50197
3555094
5495017
50171
50595
87004
87025
7435044
6095003
9495289
1055795

Scale: 1:14
Category: Tractor Truck

Wheel Hub (ME12 x2)
Snap Pin Set (ME13 x10, Small x5)
Propeller Shaft (Long)

Front Axle

Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape
Nylon Band w/Metal Hook (10 pcs.)
Liquid Thread Lock

Ceramic Grease

Motor

Antenna Pipe (30cm)

Sticker

Instructions

R/C SPARE PARTS & HOP-UP OPTIONS

50106
50245
50411-D
53008
53011
53013
53014
53015
53016
53020

53021
53022
53024
53029
53030
53065
53095
56302

56303
56306
56501
56502
56503

56505
56510

7.2V Connector Set

Snap Connector Set

Flex Sticker Sheet (Fluorescent Red)

1150 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (4 pcs.)

3x6mm Titanium Round Head Screw (10 pcs.)
3x15mm Titanium Round Head Screw (10 pcs.)
3x20mm Titanium Round Head Screw (10 pcs.)
3x8mm Titanium Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
3x12mm Titanium Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
3x8mm Titanium Countersunk Head Screw
(10 pcs.)

3mm Aluminum Nut (20 pcs.)

3mm Aluminum Lock Nut (10 pcs.)

4mm Aluminum Flange Lock Nut (10 pcs.)
1150 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (2 pcs.)

850 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (4 pcs.)

1260 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (2 pcs.)
3x10mm Titanium Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
Semi-Trailer for TAMIYA 1/14 Scale R/C
Tractor Truck

Tank-Trailer for TAMIYA 1/14 Scale R/C Tractor
Truck

Flatbed Semi-Trailer for TAMIYA 1/14 Scale
R/C Tractor Truck

Tractor Truck Electrical Unit Set

(Light & Backing Beeper)

Semi-Trailer Light Set

Tractor Truck Oil Shock (2 pcs.)

Motorized Support Legs

Sound Unit for Tractor Trucks

*1 Requires 2 sets for one car.
*2 Requires 3 sets for one car.
*3 Requires 4 sets for one car.
*4 Requires 5 sets for one car.

D=discontinued

Tamiya America, Inc.
2 Orion, Aliso Viejo, CA 92656

(949) 362-2240 Fax: (949) 362-2250
Consumers: (800) TAMIYA-A

Dealers: (800) 5-TAMIYA





